T Series
Totem 10

Version 3.1

Assembly Guide

¢ sprocket.




2x Velcro Strip

A B c D E F G
T 1 = ¢ E

[ g

M5x10 M4x10 M6x16 M4x6 M3x8 10Gx25

X6 x9 x4 x4 x4 x1 x4




STEP 1,7

-
|_»

}

¢ sprocket.



STEP 2,7

==
C%wj

—

)

=

=

—7

ﬁ

LS

//—%—
—
gy

/‘~\/
=\

A S

—

2 /A’%
e .
N

-
s

¢ sprocket.




STEP 3/~

¢ sprocket.



STEP 47

¢ sprocket.



STEP 5,7

¢ sprocket.



STEP 6,7

Portability option

Bolt-down option

*screws not provided |

¢ sprocket.



STEP 7/~

Care & Maintenance

¢ sprocket.



